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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego
Łódź, 22- - 23-2-2020

Konkurencja 13 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
2020-02-22 - 16:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

12 lat

1. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:25.69 466 1:10.86 1:14.83
2. GRABARCZYK Martyna 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:35.73 381 1:17.28 1:18.45
3. KRAWCZYK Natalia 08 Tomaszowskie SP OLIMPIJCZYK 2:45.44 318 1:21.55 1:23.89
4. NOWAK Kaja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:52.80 279 1:26.02 1:26.78
5. WĘGRZYCKA Agnieszka 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:53.85 274 1:22.96 1:30.89
6. BOGATEK Małgorzata 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 2:55.71 265 1:25.26 1:30.45
7. KLEKOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:56.81 260 1:27.52 1:29.29
8. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 2:57.94 255 1:25.16 1:32.78
9. NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 3:00.40 245 1:27.43 1:32.97

10. KĘSKA Kalina 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 3:13.98 197 1:38.43 1:35.55

13 lat

1. BER Julia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:19.58 530 1:08.34 1:11.24
2. TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:21.92 504 1:10.50 1:11.42
3. DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:26.50 458 1:11.09 1:15.41
4. WĘGRZYCKA Małgorzata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:27.13 452 1:10.85 1:16.28
5. RASZEWSKA Jadwiga 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:28.76 438 1:11.40 1:17.36
6. MAŃKA Lena 07 UKS 190 Łódź 2:30.96 419 1:12.30 1:18.66
7. GADZALIŃSKA Maja 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:31.52 414 1:11.84 1:19.68
8. MĄCZKOWSKA Barbara 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 2:40.75 347 1:21.19 1:19.56
9. SKROK Julia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:41.76 340 1:20.18 1:21.58

10. BUJNOWICZ Klaudia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:50.73 289 1:20.39 1:30.34
11. MARCINKOWSKA Nadia 07 MKS Jedynka Łódź 3:00.57 244 1:29.88 1:30.69
12. URBAN Joanna 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 3:01.80 240 1:25.98 1:35.82
13. TWARDOWSKA Adrianna 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:02.56 237 1:28.16 1:34.40
14. ADAMCZYK Natalia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:04.61 229 1:32.51 1:32.10
15. HNATKIEWICZ Maja 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:06.82 221 1:30.66 1:36.16
16. TRZECIAK Celina 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:36.88 141 1:43.31 1:53.57

14 lat

1. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:15.07 585 1:06.71 1:08.36
2. LIPOWSKA Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:18.15 546 1:08.28 1:09.87
3. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 Tomaszowskie SP OLIMPIJCZYK 2:18.60 541 1:08.28 1:10.32
4. ADAMCZYK Katarzyna 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 2:21.14 512 1:08.02 1:13.12
5. DUKOWSKA Anna 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:21.24 511 1:07.42 1:13.82
6. MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:21.72 506 1:07.46 1:14.26
7. OLCZAK Liwia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:25.50 468 1:09.40 1:16.10
8. FURMAŃSKA Julia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:35.32 384 1:15.96 1:19.36
9. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:39.74 353 1:17.40 1:22.34

15 lat

1. KARBOWNIK Małgorzata 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:15.81 575 1:03.95 1:11.86
2. MARCINKOWSKA Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:20.70 517 1:09.66 1:11.04
3. KIERUZEL Martyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:22.16 501 1:09.63 1:12.53
4. GÓRSKA Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:24.60 476 1:10.68 1:13.92
5. GRZEBIELUCH Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:25.80 465 1:09.46 1:16.34
6. JAWOR Sandra 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:28.61 439 1:13.18 1:15.43
7. GAWLIKOWSKA Olga 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:42.64 335 1:14.57 1:28.07
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego
Łódź, 22- - 23-2-2020

Konkurencja 13, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

Open

1. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:01.49 804 59.43 1:02.06
2. GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybunalski 2:05.15 735 1:00.09 1:05.06
3. WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:08.78 675 1:02.63 1:06.15
4. NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:09.93 657 1:04.17 1:05.76
5. DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 2:11.50 634 1:04.41 1:07.09
6. SZLĘK Katarzyna 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 2:11.65 632 1:04.49 1:07.16
7. WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:13.90 600 1:05.91 1:07.99
8. DĄBROWSKA Tatiana 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:14.92 587 1:05.52 1:09.40
9. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:15.07 585 1:06.71 1:08.36

10. HAŁADYN Karolina 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:15.60 578 1:05.38 1:10.22
11. KARBOWNIK Małgorzata 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:15.81 575 1:03.95 1:11.86
12. PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:16.99 560 1:06.49 1:10.50
13. LIPOWSKA Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:18.15 546 1:08.28 1:09.87
14. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 Tomaszowskie SP OLIMPIJCZYK 2:18.60 541 1:08.28 1:10.32
15. KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:18.98 537 1:07.63 1:11.35
16. WODECKA Roksana 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:19.13 535 1:07.55 1:11.58
17. BER Julia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:19.58 530 1:08.34 1:11.24
18. HAŁADYN Kamila 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:19.77 528 1:06.92 1:12.85
19. BAŁDYGA Kamila 06 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:20.45 520 1:07.87 1:12.58
20. MARCINKOWSKA Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:20.70 517 1:09.66 1:11.04
21. ADAMCZYK Katarzyna 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 2:21.14 512 1:08.02 1:13.12
22. DUKOWSKA Anna 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:21.24 511 1:07.42 1:13.82
23. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:21.67 507 1:08.69 1:12.98
24. MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:21.72 506 1:07.46 1:14.26
25. TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:21.92 504 1:10.50 1:11.42
26. KIERUZEL Martyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:22.16 501 1:09.63 1:12.53
27. LESIEWICZ Marika 04 Tomaszowskie SP OLIMPIJCZYK 2:23.54 487 1:09.83 1:13.71
28. LIWOWSKA Maria 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:23.76 485 1:08.94 1:14.82
29. GÓRSKA Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:24.60 476 1:10.68 1:13.92
30. OLCZAK Liwia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:25.50 468 1:09.40 1:16.10
31. DZIUBA Monika 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:25.63 466 1:09.64 1:15.99
32. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:25.69 466 1:10.86 1:14.83
33. GRZEBIELUCH Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:25.80 465 1:09.46 1:16.34
34. DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:26.50 458 1:11.09 1:15.41
35. WĘGRZYCKA Małgorzata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:27.13 452 1:10.85 1:16.28
36. MASIEREK Marika 08 Toruń Multisport Team 2:28.51 440 1:10.80 1:17.71
37. JAWOR Sandra 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:28.61 439 1:13.18 1:15.43
38. RASZEWSKA Jadwiga 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:28.76 438 1:11.40 1:17.36
39. MAŃKA Lena 07 UKS 190 Łódź 2:30.96 419 1:12.30 1:18.66
40. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:31.13 417 1:12.23 1:18.90
41. GADZALIŃSKA Maja 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:31.52 414 1:11.84 1:19.68
42. ŻUCHOWSKA Antonina 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:34.67 389 1:14.94 1:19.73
43. FURMAŃSKA Julia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:35.32 384 1:15.96 1:19.36
44. GRABARCZYK Martyna 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:35.73 381 1:17.28 1:18.45
45. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:39.74 353 1:17.40 1:22.34
46. MĄCZKOWSKA Barbara 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 2:40.75 347 1:21.19 1:19.56
47. SKROK Julia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:41.76 340 1:20.18 1:21.58
48. GAWLIKOWSKA Olga 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:42.64 335 1:14.57 1:28.07
49. KRAWCZYK Natalia 08 Tomaszowskie SP OLIMPIJCZYK 2:45.44 318 1:21.55 1:23.89
50. UŚCINOWICZ Zuzanna 06 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:49.25 297 1:20.85 1:28.40
51. BUJNOWICZ Klaudia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:50.73 289 1:20.39 1:30.34
52. NOWAK Kaja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:52.80 279 1:26.02 1:26.78
53. WĘGRZYCKA Agnieszka 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:53.85 274 1:22.96 1:30.89
54. BOGATEK Małgorzata 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 2:55.71 265 1:25.26 1:30.45
55. KLEKOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:56.81 260 1:27.52 1:29.29
56. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 2:57.94 255 1:25.16 1:32.78
57. CISZAK Oliwia 06 KS Posnania Poznań 2:59.09 251 1:25.31 1:33.78
58. NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 3:00.40 245 1:27.43 1:32.97
59. MARCINKOWSKA Nadia 07 MKS Jedynka Łódź 3:00.57 244 1:29.88 1:30.69
60. URBAN Joanna 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 3:01.80 240 1:25.98 1:35.82
61. TWARDOWSKA Adrianna 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:02.56 237 1:28.16 1:34.40
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego
Łódź, 22- - 23-2-2020

Konkurencja 13, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

62. ADAMCZYK Natalia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:04.61 229 1:32.51 1:32.10
63. HNATKIEWICZ Maja 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:06.82 221 1:30.66 1:36.16
64. KĘSKA Kalina 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 3:13.98 197 1:38.43 1:35.55
65. TRZECIAK Celina 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:36.88 141 1:43.31 1:53.57

PK WAWRZYNIAK Amelia 09 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:59.28 250
PK KUCHCIŃSKA Matylda 09 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:01.31 241 1:30.32 1:30.99
PK LAUDAŃSKA Maja 09 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:27.55 161 1:38.05 1:49.50


